JLPW ONLINE INTERNSHIP CERTIFICATE OF COMPLETION

This is to certify that

Sha Di

has participated in the JLPW Online Internship Programme

from 22 NOVEMBER 2021 to 24 DECEMBER 2021

at

JEFF LEONG, POON & WONG

Advocates & Solicitors B-11-8, Megan Avenue II Jalan Yap Kwan Seng 50450 Kuala Lumpur, Malaysia

Dated this 24 DECEMBER 2021



JEFF LEONG POON & WONG



JLPW ECONO LEGAL STUDIES

RESEARCH CENTRE

JEFF LEONG

DIRECTOR
JLPW ECONO LEGAL STUDIES
RESEARCH CENTRE

SENIOR PARTNER JEFF LEONG, POON & WONG